PV weidinger

Weller soldering tip XHT-D, chisel shape, 5 x 1.2 mm

item number
model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number

order unit

content unit

diameter

product series

type of tip

Tip series

tip length

tip length in inches
tip width

tip width in inches

tip thickness

tip thickness in inches
soldering tip diameter
tip shape

tip alignment

suitable handpiece

suitable handle

WL26429
XHT D
WELLER

T0054480199

1 piece
1 piece
1.1 mm
XHT series
HM
XHT
48 mm
1.89 in
5mm
0.197 in
1.2 mm
0.05in

111 mm

chisel-shaped

straight
WXP 200
WXP 200

171

www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

